
 

 

 

Erasmus+ KA171 (ICM) Student Mobility Final Results 

for the Spring Semester of the 2025-2026 Academic Year 

 

 Table 1 lists the details of the student who has qualified to participate in the program. 

 

TABLE 1  

 

 

Name Surname 

 

Department 

 

 CGPA 

CGPA  

(Out of 

Hundred) 

(%50) 

English Test 

Results 

(TOEFL 

results) 

 

English Test 

Results 

(%50) 

 

Erasmus 

Success 

Score 

 

General 

Results 

 

G****  

B*** 

 

Economics 

&Finance 

 

3,22 

 

81,80 

 

665/990 

 

67,17 

 

74,49 

 

Accepted 


